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Circular 088:18 
 

Date: 4th October 2018 

Subject: SLSNR Staff Contacts 

Attention: All Members 

Description: Please be aware of the contact details of SLSNR staff members 

 

Circulars are available at: http://lifesaving.org.nz/lifesaving/lifesaving-operations-circulars/ 

 

With the start of the 2018/19 season quickly approaching, the Operations Team would like to send a 
friendly reminder around appropriate lines of communication. When needing to communicate with 
Staff please remember to email or call the staff member you need rather than using social media.  

Please respect that staff member’s personal Facebook pages etc are not there for work related 
queries or questions, especially outside of work hours. 

 

SLSNR Office 

Email info@lifesaving.org.nz 

Direct line 09 303 0663 

 

Lifesaving: 

Calvin Hicks – Lifesaving Manager 

Email calvin.hicks@lifesaving.org.nz 

Direct line 09 303 9342 

Mobile 027 670 0383 

Responsibilities Oversight of the Lifesaving team and the delivery of Lifesaving services 

 

Stephen Butt – Lifeguard Supervisor – Paid Services 

Email stephen.butt@lifesaving.org.nz 

Direct line 09 905 3429 

Mobile 021 507 142 
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Responsibilities Delivery of the Paid Lifeguard Service 

 

Dan Lee – Lifeguard Supervisor – Volunteer Services 

Email daniel.lee@lifesaving.org.nz 

Direct line 09 303 9330 

Mobile 021 507 956 

Responsibilities Support of the Volunteer Lifeguard Service 

 

Zane Rademaker – Lifeguard Supervisor – Support Services 

Email zane.rademaker@lifesaving.org.nz 

Direct line 09 303 9331 

Mobile 021 507 752 

Responsibilities Delivery of the Support Services 

 

Duty Officer 

Email duty.officer@lifesaving.org.nz 

Direct line 0800 SAVE LIFE 

 

Paul Hardy – Training Supervisor 

Email training@lifesaving.org.nz 

Direct line 09 303 9337 

Mobile 021 508 688 

Responsibilities Delivery of training programmes 

 

Club & Membership Development: 

Talia Comp – Club Development Manager 

Email talia.comp@lifesaving.org.nz 

Direct line 09 303 9338 

Mobile 021 507 967 

Responsibilities Club sustainability, member development, member protection 
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Community Education Team: 

Clare Cotter – Community Education Manager 

Email clare.cotter@lifesaving.org.nz 

Direct line 09 303 9341 

Mobile 021 507 510 

Responsibilities Oversight and development of Community Education Programmes 

 

Jo Brittenden – Community Education Support Officer 

Email education@lifesaving.org.nz 

Mobile 021 813 090 

Responsibilities Delivery of the Community Education Programmes 
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